Lightweight, Compact Rotary Unions
SINGLE FLOW PASSAGE CONNECTION SIZE OPTIONS
SPS Series
⅛" ¾"¼" 1"⅜" ½"
SPS Series
2    |    SPS Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
About DSTI
Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc. (DSTI) serves a wide

SPS Series
SPS Series    |    5Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone  866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
How to Order: Create your Part Number
SPS 5 ESET12 AD13
SPS SPS Series (NPT Connection)
SPSM SPSM Series (BSPT Connection)
5 Product Series (SPS )
1 1/8"-27 NPT [R1/8"-28 BSPT]
2 1/4"-18 NPT [R1/4"-19 BSPT]
3 3/8"-18 NPT [R3/8"-19 BSPT]
4 1/2"-14 NPT [R1/2"-14 BSPT]
5 3/4"-14 NPT [R3/4"-14 BSPT]
6 1"-11.5 NPT [R1"-11 BSPT]
1
1 1 Flow Passages
0
0 No Thru-bore
OPTIONS See Next Page
NOTE
The SPS Series rotary unions do not include thru-bores
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
SPS-5110
  ■ SPS 1 Passage with a 1/8"-27 NPT
Connection
SPSM-5310
  ■ SPS 1 Passage with a R3/8"-19 BSPT
Connection
MALE NPT CONNECTION (SPS Series)
MALE BSPT CONNECTION (SPSM Series)
FEMALE NPT CONNECTION (SPS Series)
FEMALE BSPT CONNECTION (SPSM Series)
SPS Series
6    |    SPS Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
How to Order: Choose your Options
SPS 5 ESET12 ADx3 1 0
Consult chart below to determine the
Adapter required for your Slip Ring option.
1  See Electrical Slip Ring Options on page 14 for full specs
2 100 BaseT Ethernet connections
3 1000 BaseT Ethernet connections
4 In order to successfully transfer digital data signals, a
variety of conditions must be met. Please consult with
DSTI for approval.
ADx Slip Ring AdapterOPTIONAL ELECTRICAL SLIP RINGS 1
AD2
EST18
SPS-5310
SPS-5310-EST18-AD2
  ■ SPS 1-Passage, 3/8"-18 NPT Connection, Optional EST18 Electrical Slip
Ring w/ thru bore and Adapter (AD2)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
PART # # OF
CIRCUITS
MAX AMPS/
CIRCUIT
MAX VOLTS/
CIRCUIT
MAX DATA
SPEED
ADAPTER
PART #
EST6 6 10 600 Under 50 Mbps 4 AD1
EST12 12 10 600 Under 50 Mbps 4 AD1
EST18 18 10 600 Under 50 Mbps 4 AD2
EST24 24 10 600 Under 50 Mbps 4 AD2
ESET4 2 4 Ethernet Only 600 100 Mbps AD1
ESET8 3 8 Ethernet Only 600 1 Gbps AD1
ESET68 3 14 (6x) 10A, (1x) Ethernet 600 1 Gbps AD2
ESET128 3 20 (12x) 10A, (1x) Ethernet 600 1 Gbps AD2
ESET184 2 22 (18x) 10A, (1x) Ethernet 600 100 Mbps AD2
SPS Series
SPS Series    |    7Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc    |    phone  866.700.3784    |    web  www.dsti.com    |    store  store.dsti.com
Media Types Air/Gas4
Passage Sizes .156”(3.962mm) |  .250”(6.35mm) | .375”(9.525mm) | .500”(12.7mm)
 .750”(19.05mm) | 1.000”(25.4mm)
Connection Types National Pipe Thread Taper (NPT) | British Standard Pipe Taper thread (BSPT)
Max. Operating Pressure 600 PSI (40 BAR)1
Max. Vacuum 30 HG1
Max. Rotational Speed 500 RPM2
Operating Temperature 0º F to 220º F  (-18º C to 105º C)3
Body Material Type Aluminum (Housing) | 304 Stainless Steel (Shaft)
Platings and Coatings Blue Anodize (Housing)
Slip Ring Options See Page 6 & 14 | Custom options also available
Mounting Options Tapped holes are provided on the housing with male NPT thread connection for
shaft mounting.
1  Values are dependent on a combination of all application parameters. Please consult with DSTI.
2  Operational life is dependent upon both rotational speed and duty cycle. Contact DSTI if your application requires operating close to the
maximum rotational speed with a continuous duty cycle.
3  Applications above 220º F (105º C) require alternative seal materials. Please consult with DSTI.
4  The use of liquid media is not recommended for this product. Please select from one of our other product lines or consult DSTI if your
application requires use of liquid media.
Specifications & Operating Information
Flow Passage Options 1
Shaft
NPT Connection
(BSPT Available)
Ball Bearings
Retaining Ring